
LOT 20 BLOCK A ICHETUCKNEE FORES

683-435, 823-954 THRU 958, 826-1

FULLER DONALD A
270 SW LONCALA LOOP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-15-00502-120

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2615.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/06/2023 JB 6.12 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

140,458
19,460
60,000

219,918
0

219,918
0

219,918
219,918

0

220,218

1391/2070 7/26/2019 WD Q I 01 138,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN S CONE

DONALD A FULLER

0879/1887 4/23/1999 WD Q V 17,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELP

CONE
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15444 M H 125 04/30/1999

HX Base Yr

270 SW LONCALA LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,344 115.9000 108.95 255,379 1999 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1988

BAS 1,988 100 1,988 119,126

FCP 744 25 186 11,146

FSP 120 40 48 2,877

UOP 200 25 50 2,996

UOP 288 25 72 4,314

3,340 2,344 140,458

BAS= W16 FSP= W15 S8 E15 N8$ S8 W15 N8 W37 FCP= W24 S31 E24
N31$ S31 UOP= W4 S4 E40 UOP= S10 E20 N10 W20$ E32 N4 W68$ E68
N31$.

BAS

16

8

15

8

37

31

68

31

FSP

15

8

15

8

FCP

24

31

24

31

UOP44

40
32 4

68

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,960

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

19,460

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


